Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-1770GE25 R0421 • Subject to change 1
EN0H-1770GE25 R0421
V5412B
Butterfly Valves
APPLICATION
In combination with rotary actuators VMM and VRM, the
butterfly valves V5421B are suitable for heating and cooling
applications as well as boiler management systems.

V5421B1082 150 237 140 56 212 9.0 10.5
V5412B - Butterfly Valves
ORDERING INFORMATION
The following tables contain all the information you need to make an order of an item of your choice.
When ordering, please always state the type, the ordering or the part number.
Options
Spare Parts
Butterfly valves V5421B, from 2008 onwards
DN
kvs-value
(m3/h)
∆p (kPa)
Temperature
range (°C)
Order
number
Suitable actuators
230 Vac
floating
24 Vac
floating
24 Vac, 0…10 V
25 25 1600 -10...+120 V5421B1009 VMM20 VMM20 VRM20
32 26 1600 -10...+120 V5421B1017 VMM20 VMM20 VRM20
40 50 1600 -10...+120 V5421B1025 VMM20 VMM20 VRM20
50 116 1000 -10...+120 V5421B1033 VMM20 VMM20 VRM20
65 259 1000 -10...+120 V5421B1041 VMM20 VMM20 VRM20
80 377 1000 -10...+120 V5421B1058 VMM30 VMM30 -
100 763 800 -10...+120 V5421B1066 VMM40 VMM40 -
125 1030 600 0...+90 V5421B1074 VMM40 VMM40 -
150 1790 400 0...+90 V5421B1082 VMM40 VMM40 -
Overview
1
Description Dimension Part No.
1 Link adapters